
 

  

INTERNATIONAL - DISTRIBUTORS  

LOCATION   
  

  DISTRIBUTOR        CONTACT            

ARGENTINA.               CAFFARO Hnos. S.R.L       Mr. Sebastian Caffaroh      

        www.caffarohnos.com.ar      sebastian@caffarohnos.com.ar                                          

      

    

                      

AUSTRALIA      IKON COLLECTIBLES       Stephanie Nash      

                  +61 3 52 407900  

      

  

            Steph@ikoncollectables.com.au  

BRAZIL        BARÄO              Mr. Luiz Fiorini                                    

        www.funbrinquedos.com.br      ifiorini@baraodistribuidor.com.br  

                 

CANADA       IMPORTS DRAGON      Charles Clement      

                          Mathieu Huard  

      

  

            sales@importsdragon.com  

CENTRAL AMERICA        NASA ZONA LIBRE      Sales Manager    

   www.nasa.toys                             arodriqueznasatoys@gmail.com           

            

                           

CHINA         ASIA GOAL        https://www.asiagoal.com.tw   

  
 (Hong Kong & Taiwan)        

        TOYSMAN TRADING COMPANY    Ren Yu  

    

  

  

    (China)          wojiaorenyu@163.com 

+86 60919108  

COLOMBIA       PEPE GANGA   018000-117373 

                  http://pepeganga.com/ 

     

   

 

 

  

http://www.caffarohnos.com.ar/
http://www.caffarohnos.com.ar/
http://www.funbrinquedos.com.br/
http://www.funbrinquedos.com.br/
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http://www.nasa.toys/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHILE       IMEXPORTA   56 2 2238 0984 

                  www.imexporta.com 

     

ECUADOR       El ROSADO        Bryan Salamon                   

        www.mijugueteria.com.ec      bsalamon@elrosado.com  

                    

                                                   

EUROPE       HEO GmbH        +49 7276 92 92 82-0                          

                  info@heo.com  

  

  

  

INDIA        BOMBAY MERCHANDISE    Mr. Akshay Butani  

                  Akshay.butani@bombaymerch.com  

  

  

JAPAN        HOT TOYS        Account@hottoys.jp     

               www.hottoys.jp   

  

  

MEXICO       BANDAI CORPORATION      Josafat Vazquez     

                    

                  vazquezj@bandai.com  

+52 55438240  

  
MIDDLE EAST       TOY TRIANGLE.        Mr. Imad Ismail      

         
           &                  imad@toytriangle.com.sa  

NORTH AFRICA                     

      

  

            

PERU      SUCKOT SAC     511 422 0003/422-0181 

http://www.mijugueteria.com.ec/
http://www.mijugueteria.com.ec/
http://www.hottoys.jp/
http://www.hottoys.jp/


 

      

  

            sukkot.com 
 

 
SINGAPORE      SHENG TAI        Mr. Francis Chew  

MALAYSIA    

  

 

 

 

 

  

            thchew@shengtai.com.sg  

THAILAND   KIDDO PACIFIC CO., 

LTD. 

    +662-300-2564 to 65 

   

  

  

            thchew@shengtai.com.sg  

 

UNITED KINGDOM     DIAMOND        Charlotte Higgins                 

        

  COMIC DISTRIBUTORS             1928 531744  

                   hchar@diamondcomics.co.uk  

  

  

URUGUAY       GEMAFER SA        Mr. Gerardo Nahmias     

            www.gemafer.com.uy       gerardo@gemafer.com.uy  

  

                     

          

  
                

http://sukkot.com/
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